190
K
Series Tube OD PB Dimensions Weight Ordering Codes3
mm bar mm kg ca.
D1 Thread T D2 i1 L1  L11 L2 L3 L4 S1 S2 S3 per 100
L 6 500 G 1/8 13 8 20 28 13 21 10,5 14 14 14 4,57 FI-RST-06LR-DK-B-W3
8 500 G 1/4 17,7 10 21 29 14 27 13,5 19 19 17 8,60 FI-RST-08LR-DK-B-W3
10 500 G 1/4 17,7 10 22 30 15 27 13,5 19 19 19 8,93 FI-RST-10LR-DK-B-W3
12 400 G 3/8 22 12 24,5 32,5 17,5 32,5 16 24 22 22 15,04 FI-RST-12LR-DK-B-W3
15 400 G 1/2 26 14 28 35 21 43 19,5 30 27 27 30,15 FI-RST-15LR-DK-B-W3
18 400 G 1/2 26 12 28 37 20,5 43 21,5 30 27 32 31,25 FI-RST-18LR-DK-B-W3
22 250 G 3/4 32 16 34,5 43,5 27 48 24 36 32 36 46,23 FI-RST-22LR-DK-B-W3
28 250 G 1 39 18 39 48 31,5 59 30,5 46 41 41 80,19 FI-RST-28LR-DK-B-W3
35 250 G 1 1/4 49 20 46 57 35,5 70 35,5 55 50 50 145,46 FI-RST-35LR-DK-B-W3
42 250 G 1 1/2 55 22 51 63 40 80 40,5 65 55 60 217,14 FI-RST-42LR-DK-B-W3
S 6 500 G 1/4 17,7 10 23 31 16 27 13,5 19 19 17 9,48 FI-RST-06SR-DK-B-W3
8 500 G 1/4 17,7 10 23 31 16 27 13,5 19 19 19 9,97 FI-RST-08SR-DK-B-W3
10 500 G 3/8 22 10 25,5 34,5 18 32,5 16 24 22 22 19,10 FI-RST-10SR-DK-B-W3
12 400 G 3/8 22 10 27 36 18 32,5 16 24 22 24 16,38 FI-RST-12SR-DK-B-W3
14 400 G 1/2 26 14 30 40 22 41 19,5 30 27 27 91,00 FI-RST-14SR-DK-B-W3
16 400 G 1/2 26 12 30 40 21,5 43 21,5 30 27 30 31,85 FI-RST-16SR-DK-B-W3
20 315 G 3/4 32 16 36,5 47,5 26 48 24 36 32 36 48,45 FI-RST-20SR-DK-B-W3
25 250 G 1 39 18 43 55 31 59 30,5 46 41 46 93,55 FI-RST-25SR-DK-B-W3
30 250 G 1 1/4 49 20 50 63 36,5 70 35,5 55 50 50 153,59 FI-RST-30SR-DK-B-W3
38 250 G 1 1/2 55 22 57 72 41 80 40,5 65 55 60 236,22 FI-RST-38SR-DK-B-W3
Banjo Tee (High-Pressure Version)
Type FI-RST-...-R-DK § Series L / S
Ordering Codes
*FI-RST*-10*L*R*-DK*-B*-W3*-MS